title and ownership which they may have in the Lines to the Districts by duly executed BiUs of 
Sale in the forms attached hereto as Exhibits "B'" and "C" and incorporated herein by this 
reference. 

2. Payment by B & D. B & 0 agrees to pay to Lampers the sum of Forty Five 
Thousand and 001100 Dollars ($45,000.00). Payment of such amount shall be made no later 
than January 30, 2004. 

3. Payment by Val Vue. Val Vue agrees to payLampers the sum of Seven Thousand 
and 00/100 Dollars ($7,000.00). Payment of such amount shall be made no later than January 

30,2004.

[...]

District 125 agrees to pay Lampers the sum of Five 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($5,000.00) . Payment of such amount shall be made no later than 
January 30, 2004 . 

5. District 125 Waiver of Engineering Fees. District 125 agrees not to charge B & D 
jie Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seven a nd 001100 Dollars ($8,807.00) in engineering fees 
that it has incurred pursuant to the District 125 DEA. 

6. Val Vue Waiver of Costs. Val Vue agrees not to charge B & D the Eight 
Hundred Fifteen and 00/100 Dollars ($815.00) in costs that it has incurred pursuant to the Val 
VueDEA. 

7. Connection to Systems. Except as otherwise provided in this Agreement, upon: (1) 
compliance with Sections 1 and 2 above; (2) applications being submitted to the Districts for 
connections to the Lines;